3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

C;)HS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LQQA D63T6 REV‘S‘ONS
COPYRIGHT 20 BY T7CO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ’ 2119599-1 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T | ORIGINAL ssaeR2012 |CAM | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED 1742012 | CAM | GB
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 2063440- 1
2151622~ A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2151622-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196531 ] ] e 1 : ;82?333;) éiiéEE&TngéAR §§§
2151622-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2151622-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — w w w w o BLADE/SLUG 535
: SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151622-4 - - - - 1 1 — T19740-2 | TAG IDENTIFICATION 513
= MECHANICAL FEED 2119949- | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ - - - T -
i 21516225 A~ |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LAT%iRngT@/L 1| 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ 2063440-1 . . . D . 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177
) o ) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - | | | | 994969- | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
Z clolbeeso . NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i i i i } ~ [ REF [REF [REF[REF[REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
§ 21516227 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - § p A N I 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- T 51518007 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - . . - - N - - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
N\ - e : 2119799 - | HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
N : REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - | | - | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
i APPLICATOR DATA BT N T T 2217068-1 |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
S CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | 457|457 457457457 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 129
A WIRE |[1.78 mm [.070] F - | | | | | 5018030-7 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
d INSUL [3.56 mm [.140] F - | | | | 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 127
= - | | | | 986220 - 3 CLAMP  CABLE, BLACK 126
—ZAPPLICATOR I[NSTRUCTIONS (1
: 408-10389 - | - |REF|REF| - | - 2119944- | FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
- | | | | 232381 INSERT . COUPLING 101
- | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER g2
- | | | | 2119956 - | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | 51197919 DEPRESSOR. WIRE 70
TERMINAL NAME: CLIP, TAB - - -] | 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i};“ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ? ? ? ? ? 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 60
3.73-3.74 mm [.147-. 147 IN] 1.91-2.75 mm [.075-.108 IN] - | - | | | 217197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
TERMINAL 114-2036 - - - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
appL1caTIonES T2 T2 [ 21 21 2 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 51
¢ | SPECIFICATION - - - - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
: e | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TERMINALS APPLIED : ’
: e | 1338683-9  |FEED PAWL 56
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | | | | 1-811242-0 |BUMPER. HOLD DOWN 51
63934- 1 61723-1 616561 - | | | | 3-18031-6  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M2.5 X 3.0 50
: -l -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: N 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: N 2119653- | FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
IWIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 2119656~ APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
ST/7E ng mm [ INCH ] | REFERENCE SETTING NS 2 2| 2 |2 | 2 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 45
27 AWG 1 02+/-0.05 [ 040+/- 002] 13 9 - 1 W W W W 2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4}
- - | | 21719645- | DISC NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- - | | 2119957 -1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
s WARNI NG - w | | | | 2119644-7 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
|||| ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | | | | 2119085- | FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS “pejepepe e | cloobbse SR, ST HD CAP, RoHs, M4 k8.0 36
‘ - - | | 2119092 - | BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS :
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING e I T 5168083~ SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M3 X 8.0 34
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A I R B I 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S LI T L I c161328-1  |HeX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 32
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1-1320908-5 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
zfg APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | c119959-3 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151622-4 - | | | | 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151622-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 821516225 S N N I U O O I B 5-690754-8 |DRAG, SPECIAL 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151622-6 - | | | | 1633653-3  |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | SRR oCR, SAT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S N O O O O U N c168083-2  |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
zfx -l el a ] 4] 4] 4 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. w e s T 1 1 1 1 2179533-2 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 10
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N T e N AT 5710840 ToRING 676 10 070 D1a Wit 555 bty 1-2119928-8 | FENCE | 2
- - : : - | | | | 1803011-4  |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE IR
‘AiAMAGNPR ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - - - - - i ] T70
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - ] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 ) I R - - 9
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S IR A I (N B cl1964l-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 NE N 1803010-2 |ANVIL, SPCEIAL, COMBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - | | 2119798 - | DETENT PIN 247 - R R R R - - 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ~ 1 ~ 1 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - - - - - - - ;
A\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO [NSTRUCTION SHEET Sl vy o b o) 201975871 JRAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |24 R : : 5
T s e THASIER. WAVE SPRNG. CREST- O CREST 1543 [ L[ v P[P u ] 2-238009-3 [BLOCK, FL CRINPER SPACER 4
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ’ ’ AN | W W W W 2-2119582-4 |CRIMPER, TNSULATION F PREMIUM 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - W W W W 2119083-1 RETATINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 R - - -
?@pééﬁA??éilNG‘ REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL -l -1 2121 -7- 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS M5 X 16 240 N 1 1 1 1 1 5-456404-5 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUM 1
- ITEM
A -1 -1]-6]-5| -2 PART NO DESCRIPTION ) ) ) ) ) ) [TEM
ZALvWENAS%MBUNGG NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR o Tl b o) -2 | - PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM R 10 RS TR R S SR oy e COAPREDTE — TE Connect ivity
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT m{ o TP — i/ZE? ot sbera. B 1T105- 3608
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . ) OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APTW? LRI ?H5APR2012 | NaME Ocean Side Feed
& ATLANTIC VERSION e o side T
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E—Lu 25 FLoTon ]
. . . 4 PLC 4+0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— AL ES = *
A00779 [(C=2151622 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE P Ty T

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASMF Y14 5M-2009

DTMF\NQTONTNj

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

REF ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
REF
.

&u s

N

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Rt DWCN_ MOYER 2oAPR20Te . TE Connectivity
DIMENS IONS : TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK- ELBIN e lorisbere, TR T R
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2O5APR201?2 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lrc To 7 Applicator
AOmm STROKE AOmm STROKE 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O n S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @Egﬁfg 18855 APPLICATION SPEC :
‘ ‘ . 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLE = :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A00779 [(C=2151622 -
PO FEED PRE FEED 7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING  [SME .y [S¥EET 5 of ,Thevy
e T s aReae | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION




3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. 21195909 - A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D

<

DTMF\ SIONING AND TOILERANCING PER

SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART —T
TERMINATOR ST REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151622-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151622-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151622-4 : : : St 2063687-2  PLATE, REAR SHEAR 253
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : ~ ] 1 || ;l%ji}; %é%b&#%ﬂ%TMN gfé
. 2-2151622-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151622-5| 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) ; — 5010543 TSPACER. FETDER oy
8 SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i oocloibec i i } B 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
- LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 = IRif IREFIREF IREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
. 2-2151622-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B T 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
“ 7-2151622-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - 1\ - | | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .8071 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1157
N - - - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
CRIMP S17F TYPE B 2119656-2  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
WIRE |1.78 mm [.070] F N 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
INSUL |3.56 mm [.1407 F N 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
R A AR AN | - - [ - 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B 2217068-1  |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 130
- 45T [ 457457457 2030758-3 TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B N R 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
TERMINAL NAME: CLIP, TAB - 1 1 1 1 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 127
WIRE STRIP LENGTH iy INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L L B 966cc0-3  |CLANP, CABLE, BLACK 1126
3.73-3 74 om [ 147- 147 IN] — 1 91-2.75 mm [.075-.108 IN] - AL c119944-1 [FEED TINGER ASSEMBLY,SF L
SRR S SRR Sk B 23238~ 1 INSERT, COUPLING 101
XEEMM%MN 114-2036 ] ] N 155888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] B 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINALS APPLIED B N R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL e je e c168078-1  |SLREN, DRIVE, RH, Rofs 66
TRV SETER ST B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 6 2
-3 3] 3] 3 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
o 2] 2] 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT [CRIMP HEIGHT N e Al =
— ST /F 7(53 mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING : l 1 1 1 138118102341260 zggPEzéTHOEBPDSg?NT M2.5 X 3.0 gé
18 AWG |.22+/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 1.6 - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
20 AWG 1.094/-0.05 [.043+/-.0027] 13,1 /@ _ _ _ 1 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
SIS 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 13.9 T2 22 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 45
B 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 43
B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
*¥WARNING B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O N A 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
(1] LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : c e e|c c168083-¢  |SCR, SKI HD CAP, RofS, M4 X 8.0 36
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING c 2 cpc | clbS083 1 |5CR, SRT HD CAP, RoWo, M) R 6.0 =
o 2] 2] 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WwILtL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T [0 1 [ 1| 21613281 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x Gmm LONG | 32
L [ 1] 1-1320908-5 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
[2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY E N B 2119959-3  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 12127127172 [-22284-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B | | | | 356835- LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 06
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S I N N N D O 5-690754-8 |DRAG, SPECIAL 29
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW F?R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 1633653-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2 A
MECHMICAL TEED NI SHATT APPLICATOR" comvension: 6-2151622-¢ T T seosti4 [sCh. ST Mo SHLOR 5.0 DI K 6.0 ] 23
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151622-5 B N R 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L O B 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, HEG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -] W W W c119533-2 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50 - | | | | SN L S e
- B 1803011-4 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE I
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - 1 1 1 1 21197872~ FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - - - - - - - 10
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY : : : | : . R 120! : 7 : : : : 7 :
yhonEI e T BE ORLE - e 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N R 1803010-2 |ANVIL, SPCEIAL, COMBINATION &
B T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 - - -] -] - - : 7
& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 [ | | 21190872-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244 - - - - - - S
@EEE%%Q;?RWﬂéi gﬁ@ﬁ%iéEgpé[IQQEOEAgioigé é?éESTMENT MAY BE B T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 - - -] - - : 5
- 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242 B 2-238009-3 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
[0\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - -2 ] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 N T v | 1] 2-2119582-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
CORADDITTONAL - TRFORMATION. B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 B : : ?
Z/\L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - 1 - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 1238 1 | 1 W W W 5-456404-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
S o e -77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o -77|-217|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
INFORMATION . e
Z/&\l AR TR oy 222E§§21; C<C>>>i6/7C537 TE Comsectivity
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS T ELBIN quHSburg’ T e
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 25APR201?2 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<ij I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ mm L L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
| PLC 40 .1 App\\C(ﬂOf
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 *gitg**giiiiiiz} Db 07005 wPPLICATION SPEC i
(Atlontic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) moire 7 : S DU o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 ©:2151622 B

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE PR 3 Ty
0

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASMF Y14 5M-2009

DTMF\NQTONTNj

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

© _
S

T T TR

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o o O
g U

|

CAM POST T TONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T FR e e S B B g e oW ZAPR20T2 o0 T T ety
R 25APR2012 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS TONSS OTHERN 1SE SPECIE 1ED: APVD 25APR201T2 | namE ‘
mm P£m§§¥§ Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 bl do Applicator
. . 2 PLC +0.02 -~ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlaoantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @Ew £0.005
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
ANGLES +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT } A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151622
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [>*F o [T 4 Ta A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




